
Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/28/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Elite Advertising Coca Cola

5/28/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/30/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Harris Family 
Dentistry

Burger Junkie

5/30/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/3/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Kiwanis Burger Junkie

6/3/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/4/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Elite Advertising Harris Family 
Dentistry

6/4/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/6/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Burger Junkie Elite Advertising

6/6/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/10/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Coca Cola Kiwanis

6/10/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/11/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Coca Cola Harris Family 
Dentistry

6/11/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys T-Ball 5/6 - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/13/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Kiwanis Elite Advertising

6/13/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/17/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Harris Family 
Dentistry

Kiwanis

6/17/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/18/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Burger Junkie Coca Cola

6/18/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/20/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Coca Cola Elite Advertising

6/20/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Burger Junkie Harris Family 
Dentistry

6/20/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/24/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Burger Junkie Kiwanis

6/24/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Harris Family 
Dentistry

Elite Advertising

6/24/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/25/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Elite Advertising Burger Junkie

6/25/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Kiwanis Coca Cola

6/25/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/27/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Harris Family 
Dentistry

Coca Cola

6/27/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Elite Advertising Kiwanis

6/27/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys T-Ball 5/6 - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

7/1/2024 6:00 PM Field 4 Harris Family 
Dentistry

Kiwanis

7/1/2024 7:00 PM Field 4 Burger Junkie Coca Cola

7/1/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys T-Ball 5/6 - Default


